NOI $$ Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 30, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments
3557 SWE RIVAS- HERNANDEZ, E  ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $8844.00
FIRM PLLC
2348 MVL COX, T ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3333.00
FIRM PLLC
0992 MVL BOYD, L ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3144.00
FIRM PLLC
1254 SGJ DEPALMA, D ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3872.73
FIRM PLLC
1972 SWE  GREEN, B ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1837.94
FIRM PLLC
0956 SWE  CAROPRESO, B ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $6120.00
FIRM PLLC
1516 SWE MANRIQUEZ, A ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2168.00
FIRM PLLC
2001 SWE  CHRISTIAN, K ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2955.00
FIRM PLLC
0229 SWE FISHER, D ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $8055.00 Paid Current
FIRM PLLC (AngelaDowney)
1021 MVL MARTIN, K ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3624.00
FIRM PLLC
1111 SWE FRALEY, R ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $6754.44 Paid Current
FIRM PLLC (AngelaDowney)
1630 MVL POOLE, D ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3578.20 Previously
CONVERSION PENDING FIRM PLLC Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(AngelaDowney)
1673 SGJ MCCRAY -JOHNSON, R ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $430.00
FIRM PLLC
1869 MVL STEPHENS, M ALLMAND LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dig Amt:

FIRM PLLC

$24600.00



NOI $$ Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor

Opposing  Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 30, 2024

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

2012 SWE

0292 SGJ

0329 SGJ

2624 SGJ

0003 SGJ

1856 SGJ

1909 MVL

0179 SWE

2848 SGJ

2939 SGJ

2974 MVL

0033 SWE

JULIUS, D

CRAINE, E

BEASLEY, L

FANTROY, L

MILLINER, R

SMITH, S

SOMERS, T

GOINS, R

ROGERS, A

DISMISSAL PENDING

DARRETT, G

HILL, A

MILLS, J

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

DAVID S KOHM
AND
ASSOCIATES

DAVID S KOHM
AND
ASSOCIATES

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LAWRENCE

HERRERA

LEE LAW FIRM

PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2865.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $6290.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3400.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1464.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $5930.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $6218.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1180.62

NOI $$; DIg Amt: $5263.00

NOI $3$; Dlg Amt: $2470.00 Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(AngelaDowney)

NOI $3$; Dlg Amt: $3980.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $304.97

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1815.00

05/17/24: NOH filed 05/16/24, hrg
set for 05/30/24, JH;

05/15/24: Response to NOI filed
05/14/24, No NOH filed, emailed dr
atty, JH;

05/20/24: Response to NOI filed
05/17/24, No NOH filed, emailed dr
atty, JH;

/05/20/24: Response to NOI filed
05/17/24, No NOH filed, emailed dr
atty, JH;

05/20/24: Response to NOI filed
05/17/24, No NOH filed, emailed dr
atty, JH;



NOI $$ Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 30, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments
0051 MVL BAKER, C LEE LAW FIRM 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $780.00 05/20/24: Response to NOI filed
PLLC 05/17/24, No NOH filed, emailed dr
atty, JH;
0333 MVL STEINLY, J LEE LAW FIRM 12:00:00PM NOI $3$; Dlg Amt: $3850.00 05/20/24: Response to NOI filed
PLLC 05/17/24, No NOH filed, emailed dr
atty, JH;
0361 MVL HARBOUR JR., D LEE LAW FIRM 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $764.00 05/20/24: Response to NOI filed
PLLC 05/17/24, No NOH filed, emailed dr
atty, JH;
0019 SWE  JOHNSONJR,W LEGAL AID OF 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $998.00
NORTHWEST
TEXAS
0145 SGJ JOHNSON, C LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $369.00
FIRM
1918 MVL FIELDS, J LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $747.00
FIRM
1844 SWE PARKER, H LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $850.00
FIRM
0339 MVL WILLIAMS, C LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $300.00
FIRM
0619 SGJ HERNANDEZ, R LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $442.00
FIRM
0621 MVL SANCHEZ, J LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $717.25
FIRM
1201 SWE LOTT, F LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $550.00
FIRM
1546 SGJ CARY JR, C LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt:
FIRM $14350.00
1866 MVL VIELMAN, D LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $884.00
FIRM
0123 SWE HALEY, C LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $949.00

FIRM
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Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0318 SGJ MOOBERRY, M LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1410.00
FIRM

0350 SWE BURKS, C LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1989.00
FIRM

0479 MVL GARNETT, H LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1391.00
FIRM

0725 SGJ STEEVES, P LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $3$; Dlg Amt: $560.00
FIRM

0811 MVL JOE, R LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4161.50
FIRM

0913 SGJ GREEN, D LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1835.52
FIRM

1052 SWE  BROWNING, L LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1674.00
FIRM

1102 SWE  FARRAKHAN, K LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $551.95
FIRM

1544 MVL HARMON, S LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $555.00
FIRM

1667 SWE  MUNOZ-CANO,J LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $5100.00
FIRM

2022 SWE  STEVENSON, S LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3710.00
FIRM

2318 SWE  YARBROUGH, H LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1481.01
FIRM

2451 MVL SMITH, S LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $858.00
FIRM

2612 SWE  BORTEY, S LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1058.00

FIRM



NOI $$ Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 30, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments
2679 SGJ KOHISTANI, T LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: Previously
FIRM $12300.00 Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(AngelaDowney)
2880 SGJ HORTON, N LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3794.00
FIRM
2885 MVL PARRA, V LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $5350.00
FIRM
3037 SGJ FRAZIER, W LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1100.00 Previously
DISMISSAL PENDING FIRM Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(AngelaDowney)
0012 SGJ CASTRO, M LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2260.00
FIRM
0192 SWE NOSKA JR, D LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $885.00
FIRM
0202 SWE MARTINEZ LARA, L LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt:
FIRM $10500.00
0229 SGJ RATELIFF, J LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $960.00
FIRM
0323 SGJ POLLINS, A LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4300.00
FIRM
0344 MVL GARZA JR, O LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4788.00
FIRM
0348 SWE RODRIGUEZ, V LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1070.00
FIRM
0369 MVL WIGGINS, K LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $468.00
FIRM
0388 SWE MCKNIGHT, S LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1597.54
FIRM
2897 MVL HORNER, M LOBUE LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $8621.00

PLLC
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Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3116 SWE

0362 SGJ

2281 SWE

2105 SGJ

0067 SWE

0283 SGJ

4091 SWE

0344 SGJ

1363 SGJ

2208 SWE

Page 1 of 1

MCCULLOUGH, S

OLVERA, J

SPRUILL, R

MABONE, K

BANEZ, F

JONES, B

SHEFFIELD, J

TOBAR, G

FAULKNER, R

JOKISCH, P

LOBUE LAW
PLLC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

ROY PETTY &
ASSOCIATES
PLLC

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES
PC

SEMRAD LAW
FIRM

SEMRAD LAW
FIRM

TRUMAN E COE

VICKI K
MCCARTHY

VICKI K
MCCARTHY

WARREN AND

MIGLIACCIO LLP

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $900.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $7000.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2686.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $540.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $461.54

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3210.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2174.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4856.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1417.95

NOI $3$; Dlg Amt:
$17510.00

Response to NOI
(JoleneHarris)

05/16/24: NOH filed 05/15/24, hrg
set for 05/30/24, JH;

05/15/24: Response to NOI filed
05/14/24, No NOH filed, emailed dr
atty, JH;

Total # Case on Docket:78

Printed: Wednesday, May 22, 2024 at 7:06 am



